
Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588

www.cablexpert.com   |   postmaster@cablexpert.com

www.cablexpert.com A-USB2-CMAF-01
USB 2.0 Type-C adapter (CM/AF)

Enables you to connect your existing USB peripherals to any
PC with USB Type-C port

-

Compact space saving design-

Features

USB 2.0 type-C (male) to type-A (female) adapter plug-
Enables connecting any standard USB 2.0 device to new type-C
USB ports

-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0, forward compatible with USB 3.0 and USB 3.1

Connectors: USB Type-C (male), USB Type-A (female)
Data transfer rate: up to 480 Mb/s
Dimensions:

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.024
3.23
160x110x20 mm
370x245x265 mm
CN
8716309093460
8544429090
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